LCG-350W-NR
1
Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway
Connecting to 5G NR and LoRa Network with Excellent LoRaWAN Cellular
Gateway
PLANET LCG-350W-NR is an Industrial-grade Outdoor 5G NR Cellular LoRaWAN
Gateway with reliable connectivity for IoT deployments. It is able to provide ultra-
fast broadband access with 5G cellular network.

LCG-350W-NR
7
Ordering Information
Electrical Fast Transient (EFT) Burst
Immunity Test
IEC 61000-4-4, Level 4
Environment
Operating
Temperature: -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Relative humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Storage
Temperature: -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Relative humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
24
1
156
89
Dimensions (W x D x H): 156 x 89 x 241 mm
Ordering Information
LCG-350W-NR-EU868 Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway (Sub-6 5G NR EAU, EU868 Sub 1G, -40~75 degrees C)
LCG-350W-NR-US868 Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway (Sub-6 5G NR US, EU868 Sub 1G, -40~75 degrees C)
LCG-350W-NR-EU915 Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway (Sub-6 5G NR EAU, US915 Sub 1G, -40~75 degrees C)
LCG-350W-NR-US915 Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway (Sub-6 5G NR US, US915 Sub 1G, -40~75 degrees C)
LCG-350W-NR
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
LCG-350W-NR
8
Related Products
LCG-300-EU Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T (2 DI/DO, -40~75 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LCG-300-US Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T (2 DI/DO, -40~75 degrees C, US915 Sub 1G)
LCG-300W-EU
Industrial LoRaWAN Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
(802.11ax 1800Mbps, 2 DI/DO, -40~75 degrees C, EU868 Sub 1G)
LCG-300W-US